
 	 Size	 Wt. Per	 Sq. ft.	 Pieces Per	 Pieces Per	 Wt. Per	 Price
		  Sq. Ft. (lbs.)	 Per Carton	 Sq. Ft.	 Carton	 Carton (lbs.)	 Sq. Ft.
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	 Color	 Size	 Sq. Ft.	 Pieces	W t. Per	W t. Per	 Price Sq. Ft.	 Price Sq. Ft.	
			   Per Carton	 Per Carton	 Sq. Ft. (lbs.)	C arton (lbs.)	 Precision Ends	U nground

QUARRY  TILE / OLDE TOWNE QUARRY

11 SunGlo
Range of light golden tan shades.

33 Falcon
Range of medium warm tan-gray shades.

48 Moroccan Brown
Range of deep red-brown shades.

66 Palomino
Range of ivory and buff shades.

10 Summitville Red Flashed
Range of deep red shades with dark flashing.

11 SunGlo Flashed
Range of light golden tan shades with dark flashing.

10 Summitville Red
Range of deep red shades.GRP I

GRP II

GRP III

QUARRY

Prices per square foot -
full cartons only.

44 Oxford Gray
Range of medium green-gray shades.

86 Elephant Gray
Range of dark gray shades.

ADD TO UNIT PRICE	 Price

Wax coating	 .44 Per Sq. Ft.

Double wax coating	 .86 Per Sq. Ft.

Wax coating trim units	 .48 Per Piece

Double wax coating trim units	 .98 Per Piece

	 6" x 6" x  1⁄2"	 10	 40	 5.1	 51	 2.06	 1.58

	 6" x 6" x  3⁄4"	 6	 24	 9.1	 55	 3.50	 –
	
	 6" x 9" x  3⁄4"	 7.5	 20	 8.6	 65	 5.10	 –

	 4" x 8" x  1⁄2"	 12	 54	 5.28	 63.5	 2.40	 –

	 8" x 8" x  1⁄2"	 7.11	 16	 5.9	 42	 2.48	 –

	 6" x 6" x  1⁄2"	 10	 40	 5.1	 51	 2.58	 1.72

	 4" x 8" x  1⁄2"	 12	 54	 5.28	 63.5	 2.86	 –

	 6" x 6" x  1⁄2"	 10	 40	 5.1	 51	 2.48	 1.66

	 4" x 8" x  1⁄2"	 12	 54	 5.28	 63.5	 2.62	 –

	 8" x 8" x  1⁄2"	 7.11	 16	 5.9	 42	 2.48	 –

	 6" x 6" x  1⁄2"	 10	 40	 5.1	 51	 2.48	 1.66

	 4" x 8" x  1⁄2"	 12	 54	 5.28	 63.5	 2.62	 –
	
	 8" x 8" x  1⁄2"	 7.11	 16	 5.9	 42	 2.48	 –

	 6" x 6" x  1⁄2"	 10	 40	 5.1	 51	 2.48	 1.66

	 4" x 8" x  1⁄2"	 12	 54	 5.28	 63.5	 2.62	 –

	 6" x 6" x  1⁄2"	 10	 40	 5.1	 51	 2.48	 1.66

	 4" x 8" x  1⁄2"	 12	 54	 5.28	 63.5	 2.62	 –

	 6" x 6" x  1⁄2"	 10	 40	 5.1	 51	 2.66	 1.92

	 4" x 8" x  1⁄2"	 12	 54	 5.28	 63.5	 2.74	 –
	
	 8" x 8" x  1⁄2"	 7.11	 16	 5.9	 42	 3.14	 –

	 6" x 6" x  1⁄2"	 10	 40	 5.1	 51	 3.54	 3.35

	 4" x 8" x  1⁄2"	 12	 54	 5.28	 63.5	 3.54	 –

ADD PER SQUARE FOOT 	 Price

Abrasive surface	 .37

Double abrasive	 .66

Olde Towne 
Quarry

QUARRY 
TILEFULL CARTONS ONLY

* Group IV 
are Premium 
priced colors.

  *GRP IV

FULL CARTONS ONLY

Contoured 
Quarry

Unglazed

Available in  
#10 Red Only

Item	A dd Per Sq. Ft.
Flashed Contour (minimum order 500 sq. ft.)......................................................38
Abrasive Contour (minimum order 500 sq. ft.)...................................................44

Contour quarry tiles 
are designed for a  
nominal 3/8” joint. 
Listed pieces per  
square foot include  
joint allowance but  
no allowance for cuts.

PALLETIZING  12.50

F.O.B. Pekin, OH

	 Flemish	 4.51	 9.76	 4.10	 40	 44	 4.98
	 6" x 6" x 1/2"

	 8" Hex	 8.0	 6.0	 2.50	 15	 48	 4.98
	 8" x 8" x 3/4"
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STRATA®/STRATA®2/TRIM

1.58

2.80

1.58

2.88

2.88

2.88

1.76

2.88

2.88

1.76

2.88

2.88

1.36

2.56

1.36

2.56

2.56

2.56

1.54

2.56

2.56

1.54

2.56

2.56
F.O.B. Pekin, OH

PALLETIZING  12.50

1.7 Pcs.6x6
3.6 Pcs.3x9

Spiral Pattern consists of:
43% 6" x 6" field with 57% 3" x 9" field.

Nominal
6" x 6" x 1⁄2" 10 4.0 40 5.5 55 3.36 3.25

Nominal
3" x 9" x 1⁄2"

Hex
6" x 6" x 1⁄2"

with
3" x 9" x 1⁄2"

Hex

10.32 6.2 64 5.89 60.8 4.38 4.30

STRATA
CUSHION-EDGE

Cushion Edge
Strata Not
Recommended
For Grid Installation

Smooth surface
only

Smooth
Surface

Only
Sq. Ft.

Per Carton
Pieces

Per Sq. Ft.
Pieces

Per Carton
Weight

Per Sq. Ft.
Wt. Per
Carton 54 Driftwood

Price Per Sq. Ft.

55 Sandrock
56 Appaloosa

STRATA TRIM Size Pieces
Per Carton

Weight
Per Piece 54 Driftwood

Price Each
55 Sandrock

56 Appaloosa

4" x 8" x 1⁄2" 12.67 4.5 57 5.37 68 3.04 2.64

6" x 6" x 1⁄2" 10 4.0 40 5.50 55 3.25 3.08

STRATA 2
GROUND-EDGE

Item

40

40

40

40

50

50

54

54

54

40

50

50

(for cleaning ease on installations 
using acid resistant grouts)


